
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 0 502 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 2.048 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 2.661 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 2.726 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 2.911 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 3.277 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 1 3.420 0,0 0,6 0,0 100.000,0 146,1
De 30 a 34 años 0 4.307 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.853,9 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 5 4.587 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.853,9 543,0
De 40 a 44 años 6 4.587 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.310,9 647,9
De 45 a 49 años 7 3.970 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.663,0 865,7
De 50 a 54 años 7 3.549 0,0 0,6 0,0 97.797,3 960,7
De 55 a 59 años 12 2.834 0,0 0,6 0,0 96.836,6 2.032,5
De 60 a 64 años 18 2.420 0,0 0,5 0,0 94.804,2 3.458,5
De 65 a 69 años 25 2.193 0,0 0,5 0,1 91.345,7 5.051,6
De 70 a 74 años 37 1.973 0,0 0,6 0,1 86.294,1 7.784,8
De 75 a 79 años 55 1.859 0,0 0,5 0,1 78.509,3 10.762,0
De 80 a 84 años 77 1.511 0,1 0,5 0,2 67.747,2 15.355,5
De 85 y más años 201 1.270 0,2 0,5 1,0 52.391,7 52.391,7
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 0 243 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.019 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.317 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.304 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.547 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.725 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 1 1.762 0,0 0,6 0,0 100.000,0 283,5
De 30 a 34 años 0 2.227 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.716,5 0,0
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 4 2.486 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.716,5 799,1
De 40 a 44 años 4 2.537 0,0 0,7 0,0 98.917,4 777,7
De 45 a 49 años 7 2.090 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.139,7 1.628,7
De 50 a 54 años 4 1.796 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.511,0 1.068,6
De 55 a 59 años 6 1.446 0,0 0,7 0,0 95.442,4 1.967,9
De 60 a 64 años 13 1.139 0,0 0,5 0,1 93.474,5 5.175,1
De 65 a 69 años 21 1.036 0,0 0,4 0,1 88.299,4 8.461,4
De 70 a 74 años 24 875 0,0 0,6 0,1 79.838,1 10.314,8
De 75 a 79 años 30 802 0,0 0,5 0,2 69.523,2 11.827,4
De 80 a 84 años 42 682 0,1 0,5 0,3 57.695,8 15.496,7
De 85 y más años 70 435 0,2 0,5 1,0 42.199,1 42.199,1
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 0 259 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 1 a 4 años 0 1.029 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 5 a 9 años 0 1.344 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 1.422 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 1.364 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 1.552 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 0 1.658 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 0 2.080 0,0 0,0 0,0 100.000,0 0,0
De 35 a 39 años 1 2.101 0,0 0,8 0,0 100.000,0 237,9
De 40 a 44 años 2 2.050 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.762,1 485,5
De 45 a 49 años 0 1.880 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.276,6 0,0
De 50 a 54 años 3 1.753 0,0 0,8 0,0 99.276,6 847,7
De 55 a 59 años 6 1.388 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.428,9 2.103,7
De 60 a 64 años 5 1.281 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.325,2 1.862,4
De 65 a 69 años 4 1.157 0,0 0,6 0,0 94.462,8 1.622,3
De 70 a 74 años 13 1.098 0,0 0,6 0,1 92.840,5 5.378,9
De 75 a 79 años 25 1.057 0,0 0,5 0,1 87.461,6 9.723,1
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 35 829 0,0 0,5 0,2 77.738,6 14.839,9
De 85 y más años 131 835 0,2 0,5 1,0 62.898,7 62.898,7
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

100.000,0 8.269.821,9 82,7
400.000,0 8.169.821,9 81,7
500.000,0 7.769.821,9 77,7
500.000,0 7.269.821,9 72,7
500.000,0 6.769.821,9 67,7
500.000,0 6.269.821,9 62,7
499.735,8 5.769.821,9 57,7
499.269,4 5.270.086,1 52,8
498.128,6 4.770.816,7 47,8
495.317,6 4.272.688,1 43,0
490.966,9 3.777.370,5 38,3
487.064,6 3.286.403,6 33,6
480.001,1 2.799.338,9 28,9
464.974,0 2.319.337,8 24,5
443.129,7 1.854.363,9 20,3
415.118,4 1.411.234,2 16,4
363.756,3 996.115,8 12,7
301.327,3 632.359,5 9,3
331.032,2 331.032,2 6,3

100.000,0 8.005.300,3 80,1
400.000,0 7.905.300,3 79,1
500.000,0 7.505.300,3 75,1
500.000,0 7.005.300,3 70,1
500.000,0 6.505.300,3 65,1
500.000,0 6.005.300,3 60,1
499.487,4 5.505.300,3 55,1
498.582,6 5.005.812,9 50,2
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
496.642,3 4.507.230,3 45,2
493.268,3 4.010.587,9 40,5
486.280,8 3.517.319,7 35,8
479.819,1 3.031.038,9 31,4
474.253,5 2.551.219,8 26,7
453.416,6 2.076.966,2 22,2
417.427,6 1.623.549,7 18,4
376.061,8 1.206.122,1 15,1
316.185,5 830.060,3 11,9
251.637,5 513.874,8 8,9
262.237,3 262.237,3 6,2

100.000,0 8.540.048,9 85,4
400.000,0 8.440.048,9 84,4
500.000,0 8.040.048,9 80,4
500.000,0 7.540.048,9 75,4
500.000,0 7.040.048,9 70,4
500.000,0 6.540.048,9 65,4
500.000,0 6.040.048,9 60,4
500.000,0 5.540.048,9 55,4
499.811,5 5.040.048,9 50,4
497.676,5 4.540.237,4 45,5
496.382,9 4.042.560,9 40,7
495.319,5 3.546.178,0 35,7
486.649,8 3.050.858,6 31,0
477.146,2 2.564.208,8 26,6
469.247,6 2.087.062,6 22,1
454.312,1 1.617.815,0 17,4
411.090,9 1.163.503,0 13,3
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
351.492,9 752.412,1 9,7
400.919,1 400.919,1 6,4
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